
60m Hurdles Heat 1
Rank Lane Number Name Sex Age Group Club Time

1 4 129 Kelsey Campbell F U15 FVH 10.79
2 2 119 Holly McArthur F U13 Airdrie 10.82
3 1 122 Iona Crawford F U13 Pitreavie 11.28
4 5 106 Cara McCafferty F U17 Lothian 12.96

60m Hurdles Heat 2
Rank Lane Number Name Sex Age Group Club Time

1 2 117 Silvano Marcantonio M U15 EAC 9.45
2 4 121 Euan McCallum M U20 FVH 10.97

60m Race 1 Heat 1
Rank Lane Number Name Sex Age Group Club Time

1 3 117 Silvano Marcantonio M U15 EAC 7.76
2 4 121 Euan McCallum M U20 FVH 8.06
3 2 113 Martin Carr M U15 Pitreavie 8.42
4 5 120 Liam Clark M U17 EAC 8.48
5 1 116 Lydia Simpson F U17 Central 8.60
6 6 125 Emma Boyle F U17 Central 8.70

60m Race 1 Heat 2
Rank Lane Number Name Sex Age Group Club Time

1 6 114 Marcus Archer M U15 Pitreavie 8.29
2 3 127 Emily Batchelor F U17 Central 8.46
3 4 111 Sarah Malone F U13 Corstorphine 8.88
4 2 132 Amy Maxwell F U13 Airdrie 8.96
5 5 130 Eilidh Thores F U15 Corstorphine 9.03
6 1 129 Kelsey Campbell F U15 FVH 9.06



60m Race 1 Heat 3
Rank Lane Number Name Sex Age Group Club Time

1 4 104 Anja Hanekom F U15 Grangemouth Dev. 9.10
2 2 103 Alexander Thomson M U13 Grangemouth Dev. 9.15
3 3 115 Taylor Barr F U15 Lothian 9.32
4 5 128 Emma Millar F U15 Airdrie 9.36
5 1 126 Emma Mahon F U13 Kirkintilloch 9.44
6 6 133 Abby Gifford F U13 FVH 9.74

60m Race 1 Heat 4
Rank Lane Number Name Sex Age Group Club Time

1 5 122 Iona Crawford F U13 Pitreavie 9.33
2 2 110 Katy McGonigal F U13 Grangemouth Dev. 9.89
3 4 124 Kelsie Baird F U15 Lothian 9.96
4 3 139 Jack Eadie M U13 FVH 10.25
5 6 118 Cameron Miller M U13 FVH 10.51
6 1 123 Duncan Crawford M U11 Pitreavie 10.58

60m Race 1 Heat 5
Rank Lane Number Name Sex Age Group Club Time

1 4 105 Iskan Barskanmay M SEN Jed - Forest AC 7.34
2 3 106 Cara McCafferty F U17 Lothian 9.23
3 5 102 Scott Thomson M U13 9.87
4 2 101 George Macdonald M U13 Grangemouth Dev. 10.29
5 1 109 Rhona Milne F U15 Grangemouth Dev. 10.30

60m Race 1 Heat 6
Rank Lane Number Name Sex Age Group Club Time

1 5 137 Stephen McInnes M SEN U/A 7.75
2 3 112 Megan Laing F U15 Pitreavie 9.14
3 2 134 Louise Kerr F U17 Lothian 9.72
4 4 131 Cameron Thores M U11 U/A 11.31



60m Race 2 Heat 1
Rank Lane Number Name Sex Age Group Club Time

1 6 137 Stephen McInnes M SEN U/A 7.67
2 4 140 Colin Milton M SEN Cumbernauld 7.94
3 3 117 Silvano Marcantonio M U15 EAC 8.02
4 5 120 Liam Clark M U17 EAC 8.32
5 2 114 Marcus Archer M U15 Pitreavie 8.33
6 1 116 Lydia Simpson F U17 Central 8.37

60m Race 2 Heat 2
Rank Lane Number Name Sex Age Group Club Time

1 6 125 Emma Boyle F U17 Central 8.75
2 5 111 Sarah Malone F U13 Corstorphine 8.84
3 2 130 Eilidh Thores F U15 Corstorphine 9.00
4 4 141 Lucas Johnston M U13 Harmeny 9.08
5 3 119 Holly McArthur F U13 Airdrie 9.14
6 1 122 Iona Crawford F U13 Pitreavie 9.45

60m Race 2 Heat 3
Rank Lane Number Name Sex Age Group Club Time

1 6 105 Iscan Barskanmay M SEN Jed - Forest AC 7.24
2 3 112 Megan Laing F U15 Pitreavie 9.11
3 2 115 Taylor Barr F U15 Lothian 9.30
4 4 106 Cara McCafferty F U17 Lothian 9.34
5 1 134 Louise Kerr F U17 Lothian 10.16
6 5 123 Duncan Crawford M U11 Pitreavie 10.91



High Jump
Number Gender Age Group Name Club Best Height

108 F U15 Kirsty Naismith EAC 1.35
113 M U15 Martin Carr Pitreavie 1.50
122 F U13 Iona Crawford Pitreavie 1.15
123 M U11 Duncan Crawford Pitreavie 0.85
135 F U17 Kirsten Loudon Pitreavie 1.55
139 M U13 Jack Eadie FVH 1.05
141 M U13 Lucas Johnston Harmeny 1.25
136 M V45 Gordon Loudon Pitreavie 1.60
138 M SEN Thomas Campbell VP CoG 1.90

Triple Jump
Number Gender Age Group Name Club Best Distance

125 F U17 Emma Boyle Central 9.45
127 F U17 Emily Batchelor Central 10.13

Long Jump
Number Gender Age Group Name Club Best Distance

107 M U15 Jack McLauchlan Grangemouth Dev. 3.77
106 F U17 Cara McCafferty Lothian 2.82
110 F U13 Katy McGonigal Grangemouth Dev. 3.20
120 M U17 Liam Clark EAC 5.00
126 F U13 Emma Mahon Kirkintilloch 3.53
119 F U13 Holly McArthur Airdrie 4.32
116 F U17 Lydia Simpson Central 4.23
114 M U15 Marcus Archer Pitreavie 4.55
124 F U15 Kelsie Baird Lothian 3.15
122 F U13 Iona Crawford Pitreavie 3.45
123 M U11 Duncan Crawford Pitreavie 2.95
128 F U15 Emma Millar Airdrie 3.84
129 F U15 Kelsey Campbell FVH 3.74
132 F U13 Amy Maxwell Airdrie 4.14
139 M U13 Jack Eadie FVH 3.04
141 M U13 Lucas Johnston Harmeny 3.75


